
Match 13
UTEP (4-10)

Date.........................................................Friday, March 24
Time................................................................. 11 a.m. MT
Location...............................................Albuquerque, N.M.
Series Record................................ New Mexico leads 30-1
Current Streak............................................New Mexico, 6
Last Meeting...................... 4/16/16 New Mexico won 4-1

2017 SCHEDULE & REsults

Day	 Date	 Opponent	 Time/Result
Saturday	 Jan. 28	 $at No. 6 Georgia	 L 0-4
Sunday	 Jan. 29	 $vs. Georgia State	 L 0-4
Friday	 Feb 3	 at Denver	 L 1-6	
Sunday	 Feb. 5	 at Colorado	 L 0-4	
Friday	 Feb. 17	 at Utah	 L 2-5	
Saturday	 Feb. 18	 vs. Wisconsin	 W 5-2	
Friday	 Feb. 24	 vs. Cincinnati	 L 2-5	
Saturday	 Feb. 25	 at Arizona	 L 0-4
Saturday	 March 4	 at Cal State Northridge	 L 3-4	
Sunday	 March 5	 at UC Santa Barbara	 L 0-4	
Sunday	 March 12	 Minnesota	 L 3-4
Monday	 March 14	 Northern Arizona (DH)	 L 3-4 	
Friday	 March 24	 UTEP	 11 a.m.	
Saturday	 March 25	 !New Mexico State	 11 a.m.
Friday	 April 7	 *Utah State	 Noon	
Sunday	 April 9	 *Boise State	 11 a.m.	
Friday	 April 14	 *at Wyoming	 TBA	
Sunday	 April 16	 *at Colorado State	 10 a.m.	
Thursday	 April 20	 at No. 7 Texas Tech	 2 p.m.	
Saturday	 April 22	 *at Air Force	 10 a.m.
Thurs.-Sun.	 Apr. 27-30	 at MW Championships	 TBA
Fri.-Sun.	 May 5-7	 NCAA Regionals	 TBA
Fri.-Tues.	 May 19-30	 at NCAA Team & Ind. 
		  Championships	 TBA

* denotes Mountain West game
bold denotes home game
$ denotes ITA Kick-off
!  denotes Rio Grande Rivalry game
Game dates times are Mountain time and subject to change
Home matches are played at Estes Tennis Center or
McKinnon Family Tennis Stadium

2017 Mountain West 
Standings (as of 3/23/17)

Team	 Conf	 Overall	 .PCT
UNLV	 1-0	 10-6	 .625
Wyoming 	 0-0	 10-3	 .769
Boise State	 0-0	 9-4	 .692
Air Force	 0-0	 11-6	 .647
Utah State	 0-0	 9-5	 .643
San Jose State	 0-0	 7-4	 .636
Fresno State	 0-0	 10-6	 .625
Nevada	 0-0	 6-7	 .462
San Diego State	 0-0	 5-12	 .294
New Mexico	 0-0	 1-11	 .083 
Colorado State	 0-1	 4-8	 .333

the University of New Mexico

Women’s TEnnis
1996 NCAA First Round * 1997 NCAA First Round * 1998 NCAA Second Round * 1999 NCAA First Round * 2000 NCAA First Round * 

2004 NCAA First Round * 2006 NCAA First Round * 2015 NCAA First Round

The Week Ahead:
The University of New Mexico Lobos (1-11) continues its six-match home stand with a couple of regional 
rivals.  On Friday morning at 11 a.m., the Lobos will host regional rival UTEP at the McKinnon Family Tennis 
Stadium.  Then on Saturday, the Lobos will host Rio Grande Rival New Mexico State, also at 11 a.m. and also 
at McKinnon.

After this weekend, the Lobos will have another weekend off before opening Mountain West play with a pair 
of home matches against Utah State and Boise State. 
.
The Coaches:
The University of New Mexico Lobos are coached by Stephanie Wooten-Quijada, who is in her first season 
with New Mexico.  She came to UNM from UT-Rio Grande Valley where she led the Vaqueros to a WAC Tour-
nament title.  Her coaching career also includes one season stints at UTRGV and Stephen F. Austin.   UTEP is 
coached by Roberto Aspillaga, who is in his second season with the Miners.  Aspillaga previously spent two 
seasons at Stephen F. Austin as the head coach.  New Mexico State is coached by Ivan Fernandez, who is in 
his ninth season as the head coach of NM State and director of the Aggie Tennis Center.

Series History:
New Mexico has dominated the series with both UTEP and New Mexico.  The Lobos lead the series with 
UTEP 30-1, winning 24 in a row before losing in 2010.  Since then, UNM has won six in a row.  The Lobos 
lead the series with New Mexico State 34-6, having won the last four in the series.  

Rio Grande Rivalry:
Saturday’s match is worth 1.5 points in the Rio Grande Rivalry, the annual series that encompasses all sports 
between New Mexico and New Mexico State.  The Lobos have already clinched the series for the 2016-17 
year as they lead 17-6.5.  New Mexico has won the Rio Grande Rivalry all 10 seasons it has been contested 
in its current format.

Following Along:
Livestats will be available at lobos.statbroadcast.com or lobostats.com.

New Mexico’s official twitter feed for women’s tennis is: @UNMWomensTennis
UTEP’s official twitter feed for women’s tennis is: @UTEPWTennis
New Mexico State’s official twitter feed for women’s tennis is: @NMStateWTEN

ATHLETIC COMMUNICATIONS
Frank Mercogliano, Asst. A.D. for Communications
	 Email: fmercog@unm.edu
	 Cell Phone: 505-410-4844
	 Twitter: @fmmercogliano
www.GoLobos.com

#GoLobos Matches at a Glance

Match 14
New Mexico State (6-8)

Date.................................................... Saturday, March 15
Time................................................................. 11 a.m. MT
Location...............................................Albuquerque, N.M.
Series Record................................ New Mexico leads 34-6
Current Streak............................................New Mexico, 4
Last Meeting...................... 4/17/16 New Mexico won 4-0
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New Mexico Lobo Women’s Tennis

Head Coach: Stephanie Wooten-Quijada (1st as head coach, 3rd overall)
Assistant Coach:  Colby Meeks (1st season)
Vice President for Athletics: Paul Krebs
Assistant A.D. for Communications (Women’s Tennis Contact): Frank Mercogliano

University of New Mexico
Location..............................................Albuquerque, N.M.
Founded............................1889 by Territorial Legislature
Enrollment............................................................. 28,500
Nickname................................................................ Lobos
Colors....................................................... Cherry & Silver
Conference...............................................Mountain West
National Affiliation......................................... NCAA Div. I
Interim President..........................Dr. Chaouki T. Abdallah
VP for Athletics.................................................Paul Krebs
Senior Associate AD/Internal Ops/SWA.. Janice Ruggiero
Senior Associate AD/External Ops..............Brad Hutchins
Faculty Representative......................................Amy Neel
Sport Coordinator.....................................Ed Manzanares

Coaching Staff
Head Coach ..........................Stephanie Wooten-Quijada
Alma Mater, Year.........................................Purdue, 2009
Record at School (years)........................... 1-5, 1st season
Career Record (years)...........................22-29, 3rd season
Tennis Office Phone....................................505-925-5732
Best Time of Day to Reach Coach...................Contact SID
Assistant Coach............................................Colby Meeks

Program History
First year................................................................... 1982
NCAA Appearances......................................................... 8
NCAA Record............................................................... 1-8
Last Appearance....................................................... 2015
Last NCAA Result........................................... L 0-4 to LSU
Overall Record..................................................... 492-365

Internet
Athletics Web site.............................. www.GoLobos.com
Main University site...................................www.unm.edu

2017 Team Info
Letterwinners Returning/Lost.....................................6/1
Redshirts......................................................................... 0
High School Freshmen/Newcomers............................... 2
Transfers......................................................................... 0

Returning All-Mountain West Performers	�����������������������
Emily Olivier (Singles and Doubles)

Andrea Leblanc (Singles)
Dominique Dulski (Doubles)

Univ. of New Mexico Women’s Tennis
2017 Roster

Name	 Ht.	 Cl.-Ex.	 Hometown (Previous School)
Rachana Bhat	 5-4	 Sr-3L	 Tucson, Ariz. (Catalina Foothills HS)
Ludivine Burguiere	 5-7	 Sr-1L	 Marseille, France (VCU/Saint Trinite HS)
Cassie Chung	 5-3	 Fr-HS	 Vancouver, B.C. (Eric Hamber Secondary)
Ruth Copas	 5-7	 So-1L	 Dundalk, Ireland (Dundalk Grammer School)
Dominique Dulski	 5-8	 Sr-3L	 Indio, Calif. (La Quinta HS)
Andrea Leblanc	 5-4	 Sr-1L-RS	 Mexico City, Mexico (Morehead State/Instituto Thomas Jefferson
Emily Olivier	 6-1	 Sr-3L	 Spring, Texas (Klein HS)
Diana Wong	 5-3	 Fr-HS	 Hilo, Hawaii (Hilo Intermediate)

By Class
Seniors (5): Rachana Bhat, Ludivine Burguiere, 
Dominique Dulski, Andrea Leblanc, Emily Olivier
Juniors (0): None
Sophomores (1): Ruth Copas
Freshman (2): Cassie Chung, Diana Wong

By Country
United States (4): Rachana Bhat, Dominique Duls-
ki, Emily Olivier, Diana Wong
Canada (2): Cassie Chung 
France (1): Ludivine Burguiere
Ireland (1): Ruth Copas
Mexico (1): Andrea Leblanc

By Height
6-1 (1): Emily Olivier
5-8 (1): Dominique Dulski
5-7 (2): Ludivine Burguiere, Ruth Copas 
5-4 (2): Rachana Bhat, Andrea Leblanc, 
5-3 (2): Cassie Chung, Diana Wong

Hometown Map Locations
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New Mexico Lobo Women’s Tennis
About UTEP 
UTEP is 4-10 on the season, having lost its last three.  The Lobos and Miners have three opponents in common, with both teams losing to Northern Arizona 
and Arizona, and UTEP beating Colorado, while UNM lost.  Vivienne Kulicke is 8-3 at No. 1 singles and has won five in a row, while Raven Bennett has a four-
match winning streak.  Kulicke has teamed up with Milou Pietersz in doubles to go 9-2 at No. 1 doubles.

About New Mexico State 
New Mexico State is 6-8 on the season and takes on Wyoming in Laramie on Thursday afternoon.  While UNM and NM State have no common opponents, 
New Mexico State just played UTRGV, which is the former school of Stephanie Wooten-Quijada.  

What A-Bhat Rachana? 
Rachana Bhat picked up another singles win, grabbing a 6-2, 7-6 (7-3) win over Northern Arizona, which was singles win No. 86.  Bhat is now two wins away 
from moving up into a tie for seventh place with Tjasa Suvakm who played from 2000-04.  Assuming she gets to complete every match, Bhat has at least 
nine matches left this season (eight regular season plus one conference tournament match).  Bhat’s 12 singles wins lead the team, as does her 12-5 record.

Only Her Game is Dirty  
Diana Wong continued her hot play, picking up two more wins over the previous weekend, running her winning streak to four.  Wong has wins over Cincin-
nati, Cal State Northridge, Minnesota and Northern Arizona.  Her four wins improved her record to 8-5 on the season.

Dulski Starting to Dom-inate  
Dominique Dulski is starting to look like the Dom of old, having one her last two matches.  Dulski, who has played despite a bad toe injury, improved to 2-3 
on the season at No. 3 singles.

We Got a Schedule to Keep Cha-Cha 
The New Mexico women’s tennis team has an overall program record of 493-368, meaning UNM is seven wins away from No. 500.  Of those 493 wins, most 
were earned over 24 seasons by Kathy Kolankeiwicz, who went 354-212.  Of UNM’s five head coaches (not counting first year coach Stephanie Wooten-Qui-
jada), four have had winning overall records, including the last two, Erica Perkins Jasper (40-33) and Kelcy McKenna (15-7).

Olivier Getting Closer to Top 15 
Emily Olivier teamed up with Diana Wong to get a 7-5 win at No. 2 doubles over Minnesota.  That win gave Olivier 56 doubles wins over her career, and 
now she is two doubles wins away from moving into 15th on the all-time list.  Sitting in 15th is her former teammate, Michaela Bezdickova, who won 58 
doubles matches from 2010-14	

Kate McKinnon isn’t the Only Awesome McKinnon These Days 
The Linda Estes Tennis Center served as a wonderful home for UNM Tennis, and even though UNM doesn’t play outdoor matches there, UNM’s tennis 
offices, locker room and the Randy Briggs Indoor Tennis Dome are all still located there.  The Briggs Indoor Dome covers three courts. It is 40 feet tall, 196 
feet long and 128 feet wide, and was at one time the widest indoor tennis bubble in the world. There is a lobby area and the bleachers that seat close to 
1,000 fans.  

Now, UNM calls the McKinnon Family Tennis Stadium home for it’s outdoor matches.  The McKinnon Family Tennis Stadium is located directly across the 
street from Linda Estes, behind The Pit basketball arena and next to the Lobo baseball field.

The stadium features stadium lights, electronic scoreboards and six sunken outdoor courts that include stadium seating for approximately 1,000 fans. Fans 
can keep up with all the action via a large electronic scoreboard located between the two central courts as well as smaller boards at each individual court.

The McKinnon Family Tennis Stadium comes courtesy of a $1.2 million donation that was part of a $7.5 million gift to UNM that Ian and Sonnet McKinnon 
made in 2011. Another $500,000 was raised privately for the project and the stadium lights were donated by the City of Albuquerque. The McKinnon family 
also contributed $300,000 to an endowed scholarship in the name of Loren Dils, a former director of the Lobo Tennis Club and an ex-UNM assistant tennis 
coach, who has been diagnosed with ALS. Ed and Shirley Corley donated the scoreboards.

The McKinnon Family Tennis Stadium has also served as the host site of numerous events 
including the 2014 USTA/ITA Regional Championships and 2015 Mountain West Conference 
Championships. 

In summer 2015, the McKinnon Family Tennis Stadium was recognized as one of 13 winners 
in its 34th annual USTA Facility Awards Program, which recognizes excellence in the construc-
tion and/or renovation of tennis facilities throughout the country.

Rank..... Avg.........School............................................................Previous
1........... 88.55.......University of Florida..................................................... 1
2........... 76.40.......Ohio State University.................................................... 2
3........... 73.91......University of Georgia................................................ 6
4........... 72.38.......North Carolina.............................................................. 3
5........... 60.85.......Stanford........................................................................ 4
6........... 59.92.......Georgia Tech............................................................... 11
7........... 57.68.......Oklahoma State University........................................... 8
8........... 57.57.......Vanderbilt University.................................................. 10
9........... 57.00......Texas Tech University................................................ 7
10......... 50.55.......University of Michigan.................................................. 9
11......... 48.66.......Auburn University........................................................ 5
12......... 47.61.......California.................................................................... 12
13......... 46.26.......University of Kentucky................................................ 14
14......... 43.32.......Pepperdine................................................................. 13
15......... 43.00.......Baylor University........................................................ 16
16......... 40.39.......LSU............................................................................. 27
17......... 40.22.......Duke University.......................................................... 18
18......... 39.55.......University of Arkansas................................................ 15
19......... 37.85.......UCLA........................................................................... 20
20......... 37.79.......Texas A&M University................................................. 22
21......... 36.72.......University of Kansas................................................... 17
22......... 34.64.......University of Texas at Austin....................................... 30
23......... 34.04.......University of Tennessee.............................................. 19
24......... 33.38.......University of South Carolina....................................... 21
25......... 28.91.......Mississippi State University........................................ 41
26......... 28.65.......University of Notre Dame........................................... 34
27......... 25.77.......TCU............................................................................. 26
28......... 25.19.......University of Mississippi............................................. 25
29......... 24.53.......University of Virginia..................................................NR
30......... 23.82.......Florida International University (FIU)......................... 24
31......... 23.12.......Wake Forest University............................................... 23
32......... 22.94.......University of Tulsa...................................................... 28
33......... 21.53.......University of Maryland, College Park......................... 33
34......... 21.46.......University of Oklahoma.............................................. 39
35......... 20.72.......North Carolina State................................................... 31
36......... 19.63.......University of Oregon.................................................. 35
37......... 19.06.......University of Miami (Florida)...................................... 29
38......... 18.78.......University of Washington........................................... 36
39......... 17.44.......Dartmouth College..................................................... 37
40......... 17.42.......University of Southern California............................... 32
41......... 14.29.......College of William and Mary...................................... 43
42......... 13.97......UNLV...................................................................... NR
43......... 13.96.......Tulane University........................................................ 40
44......... 13.78.......Univ. of Missouri, Columbia....................................... 42
45......... 13.77.......University of Alabama................................................ 44
46......... 13.58.......University of Denver................................................... 47
47......... 13.53.......Northwestern University............................................ 48
48......... 13.30.......Wichita State University............................................. 46
49......... 13.11.......Arizona State University............................................. 45
50......... 12.92.......ULM (Univ. of Louisiana at Monroe)...........................NR

Oracle/ITA National Rankings
(3/22/17)

Career Singles Wins
RK.	 NAME	 YEARS 	 WINS
	 1	 Ana Friganovic	 1997-00	 113
	 2	 Natalia Alekhova	 1998-01	 111
		  Dominika Gerwin	 1997-00	 111
	 4	 Maja Kovacek	 2002-06	 99
	 5	 Aimee Hiles	 1996-99	 96
	 6	 Iva Gersic	 2004-07	 92
	 7	 Tjasa Suvak	 2000-04	 88
  8	 Rachana Bhat	 2013-present	 86
	 9	 Ola Abou-Zekry	 2005-09	 83
10	 Michelle Heidbrink	 2001-05	 80

Career Doubles Wins
RK.	 NAME	 YEARS 	 WINS
 1	 Maja Kovacek	 2002-06	 119
	 2	 Iva Gersic	 2003-07	 98
	 3	 Michelle Heidbrink	 2001-05	 87
	 4	 Ana Friganovic	 1997-00	 84
	 5	 Sandy Lukowski	 2000-04	 82
		  Lucy Scott	 2004-08	 82
	 7	 Dominika Gerwin	 1997-00	 80
		  Aimee Hites	 1996-99	 80
	 9	 Maria Ruiz-Fabrega	 2000-04	 79
10	 Tiffany Robertson	 2001-04	 78
11	 Jennifer Toomy	 1987-90	 70
12	 Claudia Guitierrez	 1995-98	 69
13	 Alicia Meraz	 1993-96	 64
14	 Megan Pye	 1991-94	 61
15	 Michaela Bezdickova	 2010-14	 58
---	 Emily Olivier	 2013-present	 56

Records Watch

.625
UNM is now 5-3 No. 5 singles this Spring, with 
Diana Wong going 3-2, Cassie Chung 1-0 and 

Rachana Bhat 1-1.

Stat of the Week

Follow along on social media

UNM.Women.Tennis @UNMwomenstennis
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New Mexico Lobo Women’s Tennis

University of New Mexico
New Mexico Season Results (Through matches of Mar 23, 2017)

Overall record: 1-11  • Conference: 0-0  • Region: 0-1  • Home: 0-2  • Away: 0-8  • Neutral: 1-1
vs National ranked: 0-1  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
Sep 16-18, 2016 Racquet Club Collegiate Invitational  (Midland, Texas)
Sep 22-24, 2016 Colorado Invitational  (Boulder, Colo.)
Sep 23-25, 2016 New Mexico State Invitational  (Las Cruces, N.M.)
Sep 30-2, 2016 Wildcat Invitational  (Tucson, Ariz.)
Oct 2-9, 2016 ITA All-American  (Pacific Palisades, Calif.)
Oct 12-16, 2016 2016 ITA Mountain Regional  (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Jan 28, 2017 at #6 Georgia L 0-4 0-1 0-0
Jan 29, 2017 at Georgia State L 0-4 0-2 0-0
Feb 03, 2017 at Denver L 1-6 0-3 0-0
Feb 05, 2017 at Colorado L 0-4 0-4 0-0

% Feb 17, 2017 at Utah L 2-5 0-5 0-0
Feb 18, 2017 vs Wisconsin W 5-2 1-5 0-0
Feb 24, 2017 vs Cincinnati L 2-5 1-6 0-0
Feb 25, 2017 at Arizona L 0-4 1-7 0-0
Mar 04, 2017 at CSUN L 3-4 1-8 0-0
Mar 05, 2017 at UC Santa Barbara L 0-4 1-9 0-0
Mar 12, 2017 MINNESOTA L 3-4 1-10 0-0
Mar 14, 2017 NORTHERN ARIZONA L 3-4 1-11 0-0

2017 Results
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New Mexico Lobo Women’s Tennis

University of New Mexico
New Mexico Season Statistics (Through matches of Mar 14, 2017)

Overall record: 1-11  • Conference: 0-0  • Region: 0-1  • Home: 0-2  • Away: 0-8  • Neutral: 1-1
vs National ranked: 0-1  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
BHAT, Rachana 12-5 5-2 7-3 0-0 --- --- --- --- 1-1 4-1 0-0 0-0 W1 5-3
BURGUIERE, Ludivine 8-10 2-7 6-3 0-0 2-6 0-1 --- --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 L3 2-7
CHUNG, Cassie 8-11 2-7 6-4 0-0 --- --- 0-3 1-4 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 L6 2-7
COPAS, Ruth 9-12 2-8 7-4 0-0 1-0 0-4 1-3 0-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 2-7
DULSKI, Dominique 3-10 2-8 1-2 0-0 --- 0-4 2-3 0-1 --- --- 0-1 0-0 W2 2-8
LeBLANC, Andrea 3-7 1-2 2-5 0-0 0-1 1-1 --- --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 W1 3-6
OLIVIER, Emily 1-4 0-3 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 0-3 0-0 0-0 L4 1-4
WONG, Diana 8-5 4-2 4-3 0-0 --- --- --- 1-0 3-2 --- 0-0 0-0 W4 4-2
Totals 52-64 18-39 34-25 0-0 3-7 1-10 3-9 2-6 5-3 4-4 0-3 0-0
Percentage .448 .316 .576 .000 .300 .091 .250 .250 .625 .500 .000 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
CHUNG, Cassie/WONG, Diana 2-3 0-0 2-3 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L2 2-4
DULSKI, Dominique/OLIVIER, Emily 1-1 0-1 1-0 0-0 0-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
BHAT, Rachana/BURGUIERE, Ludivine 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
BHAT, Rachana/OLIVIER, Emily 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
BURGUIERE, Ludivine/DULSKI, Dominique 3-4 1-3 2-1 0-0 1-3 --- --- 0-1 0-0 L3 3-4
BURGUIERE, Ludivine/OLIVIER, Emily 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
BHAT, Rachana/DULSKI, Dominique 1-4 1-3 0-1 0-0 1-3 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 1-4
COPAS, Ruth/Non-UNM Player 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1
BURGUIERE, Ludivine/COPAS, Ruth 3-1 0-0 3-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W3 3-1
BHAT, Rachana/LeBLANC, Andrea 0-5 0-2 0-3 0-0 --- 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 L5 0-5
LEBLANC, Andrea/WONG, Diana 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 --- 0-2 --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
CHUNG, Cassie/COPAS, Ruth 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-5 0-0 0-0 W1 1-5
OLIVIER, Emily/WONG, Diana 2-4 2-4 0-0 0-0 --- 2-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 2-4
BHAT, Rachana/CHUNG, Cassie 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
COPAS, Ruth/DULSKI, Dominique 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
BURGUIERE, Ludivine/CHUNG, Cassie 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 --- 1-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Totals 19-34 6-24 13-10 0-0 2-9 3-7 1-9 0-1 0-0
Percentage .358 .200 .565 .000 .182 .300 .100 .000 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
Sep 16-18, 2016 Racquet Club Collegiate Invitational  (Midland, Texas)
Sep 22-24, 2016 Colorado Invitational  (Boulder, Colo.)
Sep 23-25, 2016 New Mexico State Invitational  (Las Cruces, N.M.)
Sep 30-2, 2016 Wildcat Invitational  (Tucson, Ariz.)
Oct 2-9, 2016 ITA All-American  (Pacific Palisades, Calif.)
Oct 12-16, 2016 2016 ITA Mountain Regional  (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Jan 28, 2017 at #6 Georgia L 0-4 0-1 0-0
Jan 29, 2017 at Georgia State L 0-4 0-2 0-0
Feb 03, 2017 at Denver L 1-6 0-3 0-0
Feb 05, 2017 at Colorado L 0-4 0-4 0-0

% Feb 17, 2017 at Utah L 2-5 0-5 0-0
Feb 18, 2017 vs Wisconsin W 5-2 1-5 0-0
Feb 24, 2017 vs Cincinnati L 2-5 1-6 0-0
Feb 25, 2017 at Arizona L 0-4 1-7 0-0
Mar 04, 2017 at CSUN L 3-4 1-8 0-0
Mar 05, 2017 at UC Santa Barbara L 0-4 1-9 0-0
Mar 12, 2017 MINNESOTA L 3-4 1-10 0-0
Mar 14, 2017 NORTHERN ARIZONA 1:30 p.m (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Mar 14, 2017 NORTHERN ARIZONA L 3-4 1-11 0-0

Singles & Doubles Statistics
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New Mexico Lobo Women’s Tennis

University of New Mexico
New Mexico Season Statistics (Through matches of Mar 23, 2017)

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
LeBLANC, Andrea 0-7 0-4 0-3 0-0 --- 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-0
WONG, Diana 4-9 2-6 2-3 0-0 --- 2-5 0-2 0-0 0-0
CHUNG, Cassie 4-10 2-7 2-3 0-0 --- 1-1 1-7 0-0 0-0
BHAT, Rachana 3-10 1-6 2-4 0-0 1-3 0-1 0-2 0-0 0-0
DULSKI, Dominique 5-11 2-9 3-2 0-0 2-9 --- --- 0-1 0-0
BURGUIERE, Ludivine 9-6 2-4 7-2 0-0 1-3 1-1 --- 0-1 0-0
OLIVIER, Emily 5-5 2-5 3-0 0-0 0-1 2-3 0-1 0-0 0-0
COPAS, Ruth 6-9 1-7 5-2 0-0 0-2 --- 1-5 0-0 0-0
Non-UNM Player 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Totals 19-34 6-24 13-10 0-0 2-9 3-7 1-9 0-1 0-0
Percentage .358 .200 .565 .000 .182 .300 .100 .000 .000

Doubles Statistics
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New Mexico Lobo Women’s TennisIndividual Match-by-Match

University of New Mexico
New Mexico Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 23, 2017)

BHAT, Rachana
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 16-18 vs North Texas t-64 HECZEY, Alex Won 6-1, 6-3
Sep 16-18 vs TCU t-32 GARRIDO-RIVAS, Olaya Won 5-7, 6-3, 7-6
Sep 16-18 vs Abilene Christian t-16 WALKER, Erin Lost 2-6, 4-6
Sep 22-24 vs Colorado State R16 PORTER, Madison Won 6-3, 6-3
Sep 22-24 vs Colorado State t-Q KETA, Sandra Won 6-1, 4-6, 6-0
Sep 22-24 vs Georgetown t-S de CHATELLUS, Daphne Won 6-4, 3-6, 7-6
Sep 22-24 vs Colorado t-Ch WOJCIK, Kyra Won 6-1, 6-4
Oct 12-16 vs BYU 128 CUSICK, Kate Lost 3-6, 2-6
Oct 12-16 vs Northern Colorado C32 SHULTE, Courtney Won 6-2, 6-0
Oct 12-16 vs Utah State C16 DEMERATH, Sabrina Lost 4-6, 1-6
Feb 05, 2017 at Colorado 6 BECK, Brigitte -

% Feb 17, 2017 at Utah 6 TURLEY, Whitney Won 6-0, 7-5
Feb 18, 2017 vs Wisconsin 6 PICK, Melissa Won 6-3, 6-2
Feb 24, 2017 vs Cincinnati 6 HUTCHINGSON, Harley Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-3
Feb 25, 2017 at Arizona 5 Camila Wesbrooks Lost 3-6, 1-6
Mar 04, 2017 at CSUN 5 Lin, Vivian Won 7-5, 6-2
Mar 05, 2017 at UC Santa Barbara 5 BAKER, Melissa - 4-6, 1-4, unf.
Mar 12, 2017 Minnesota 6 Camila Vargas Gomez Lost 4-6, 2-6
Mar 14, 2017 Northern Arizona 6 Hailey Rochin Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-3)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 22-2 vs Georgetown FOLEY, Madeline/PSYHOGEOS, Maggie Won 6-2/BURGUIERE, Ludivine
Sep 22-2 vs Georgetown BERNARD, Sophie/SWIFT, Sara Won 6-1/OLIVIER, Emily
Sep 22-2 vs Georgetown GOODSON, Sydney/NAKAGAWA, Risa Lost 3-6/DULSKI, Dominique
Oct 2-9 vs USC t-32 KATZ, Zoe/SMITH, Gabby Lost 2-8/LeBLANC, Andrea
Oct 2-9 vs Texas Tech C-1 VALENSTEIN, Alex/TABALA, Gabriela Lost 3-8/LeBLANC, Andrea
Oct 12-1 vs BYU t-32 CUSICK, Kate/BECKHAM, Taylah Lost 5-8/LeBLANC, Andrea
Feb 05 at Colorado 3 ORMENO-RUIZ, Nuria/BECK, Brigitte Lost 1-6/CHUNG, Cassie

% Feb 17 at Utah 2 CALTON, Taylor/CHENG, Jena Lost 2-6/LEBLANC, Andrea
Feb 18 vs Wisconsin 3 RIDER, Sydney/KIRSCH, Kendall Lost 4-6/LEBLANC, Andrea
Mar 04 at CSUN 1 Hsu,Mickey/Poei, Kristen Lost 4-6/DULSKI, Dominique
Mar 05 at UC Santa Barbara 1 Da SILVEIRA, Natalie/GILBERTSON, Jaimee Won 6-1/DULSKI, Dominique
Mar 12 Minnesota 1 Mehvish Safdar/Caitlyn Merzbacher Lost 3-6/DULSKI, Dominique
Mar 14 Northern Arizona 1 Blanka Szavay/Chiara Tomasetti Lost 1-6/DULSKI, Dominique
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University of New Mexico
New Mexico Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 23, 2017)

BURGUIERE, Ludivine
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 22-24 vs Colorado State R16 GRIJALUA, Alyssa Won 6-3, 1-6, 6-3
Sep 22-24 vs Georgetown t-Q SWIFT, Sara Lost 2-6, 3-6
Sep 22-24 vs Colorado State CRAWLEY, Solene Won 6-0, 6-0
Sep 30-2 vs UTSA t-16 HALLGREN, Lina Won 6-1, 6-4
Sep 30-2 vs Arizona t-Q WESBROOKS, Camila Won 6-1, 6-4
Sep 30-2 vs Northern Arizona t-S TOMASETTI, Chiara Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-2
Sep 30-2 vs Arizona t-Ch CZNARIAK, Sam Lost 6-4, 5-7, 3-6
Oct 12-16 vs Montana State t-64 MIDDEL, Laura Won 6-0, 6-0
Oct 12-16 vs Air Force t-32 FORLINI, Chloe Lost 4-6, 1-6
Jan 28, 2017 at #6 Georgia 2 Kennedy Shaffer (25/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6
Jan 29, 2017 at Georgia State 1 Kristin Rehse Lost 4-6, 7-6 (8-6), 2-4, retired
Feb 03, 2017 at Denver 1 O'LOUGHLIN, Julia Won 2-6, 6-3, 6-4
Feb 05, 2017 at Colorado 1 ORMENO-RUIZ, Nuria Lost 2-6, 3-6

% Feb 17, 2017 at Utah 1 PLETCHER, Margo Lost 1-6, 6-3, 3-6
Feb 18, 2017 vs Wisconsin 1 ARGERINOS, Maria Won 7-5, 6-0
Feb 24, 2017 vs Cincinnati 1 BELLINGER, Lauren Lost 2-6, 1-6
Feb 25, 2017 at Arizona 1 Lauren Marker (27/-) - 1-6, 6-1, 2-2, unf.
Mar 12, 2017 Minnesota 1 Caroline Ryba Lost 2-6, 3-6
Mar 14, 2017 Northern Arizona 1 Hanneke Lodewijks Lost 6-7 (3-7), 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 22-2 vs Georgetown FOLEY, Madeline/PSYHOGEOS, Maggie Won 6-2/BHAT, Rachana
Sep 22-2 vs Georgetown LYNHAM, Lily/SHORT, Anna Won 6-4/DULSKI, Dominique
Sep 22-2 vs Colorado State VOSS, Celine/HENDERSON, Caroline Won 6-3/OLIVIER, Emily
Sep 30-2 vs Northern Arizona ROCHIN, Haley/GRANVILLE, Eirene Lost 6-7 (3-7)/COPAS, Ruth
Sep 30-2 vs Arizona t-Q CHYPYHA, Devin/CZNARIAK, Sam Won 6-3/COPAS, Ruth
Sep 30-2 vs UTEP t-S PIETERSZ, Milou/WAGENVOORT, Lois Won 7-5/COPAS, Ruth
Sep 30-2 vs Arizona t-Ch TAYLOR, Alexandra/WESBROOKS, Camila Won 6-4/COPAS, Ruth
Oct 12-1 vs BYU t-32 NABIEVA, Natella/PERKINSON, Demi Won 8-4/DULSKI, Dominique
Oct 12-1 vs UNLV t-16 ZHU, Aiwen/YANG, Carol Lost 4-8/DULSKI, Dominique
Jan 28 at #6 Georgia 1 Ellen Perez/Eleni Christofi - 5-6, unf./DULSKI, Dominique
Jan 29 at Georgia State 1 Arina Taluyenko/Tarani Kamoe Won 6-2/DULSKI, Dominique
Feb 03 at Denver 1 O'LOUGHLIN, Julia/SLATTERY, Maureen (13/-) Lost 2-6/DULSKI, Dominique
Feb 05 at Colorado 1 RONALDSON, Lou/HULE, Chloe Lost 3-6/DULSKI, Dominique

% Feb 17 at Utah 1 PLETCHER, Margo/TURLEY, Brianna Lost 2-5/DULSKI, Dominique
Feb 18 vs Wisconsin 2 GRAMBEAN, Kelsey/ZORDANI, Christina - 5-4, unf./COPAS, Ruth
Feb 24 vs Cincinnati 2 MORTON, Caroline/PHILP, Anna Won 6-2/CHUNG, Cassie
Feb 25 at Arizona 2 Devin Chypyha/Camila Wesbrooks Lost 0-6/CHUNG, Cassie
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CHUNG, Cassie
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 16-18 vs Texas-Arlington t-64 CERDAN, Carla Won 6-4, 6-0
Sep 16-18 vs Texas Tech t-32 JACKSON, Katelyn Lost 3-6, 1-6
Sep 23-25 vs UTEP t-Q WAGENVOORT, Lois Lost 4-6, 6-0, 5-7
Sep 23-25 vs UT-Permian Basin C-S ORONA, Fernanda Won 6-3, 6-2
Sep 23-25 vs Western New Mexico C-C NEWELL, Tiffany Won 6-2, 6-3
Oct 12-16 vs UNLV 128 ARTIGA, Paola Lost 6-7 (2-7), 1-6
Oct 12-16 vs New Mexico State C64 AMAUDOVA, Eli Won 6-0, 6-0
Oct 12-16 vs Idaho C32 BATIRI, Ana Won 6-0, 6-4
Oct 12-16 vs Boise State C16 POLING, Lillian Won 6-4, 6-1
Oct 12-16 vs Utah State t-C8 VAN DE VONDEL, Monik Lost 4-6, 5-7
Jan 28, 2017 at #6 Georgia 6 Abby Walter -
Jan 29, 2017 at Georgia State 6 Anastasia Grosheva - 3-1, unf.
Feb 03, 2017 at Denver 4 MBOKO, Gracia Lost 6-4, 5-7, 1-6
Feb 05, 2017 at Colorado 4 ANDRINOPOULOS, Anabe - 6-4, 2-1, unf.

% Feb 17, 2017 at Utah 4 CALTON, Taylor Won 6-3, 2-6, 7-5
Feb 18, 2017 vs Wisconsin 5 ZORDANI, Christina Won 6-4, 6-3
Feb 24, 2017 vs Cincinnati 4 MORTON, Caroline Lost 2-6, 1-6
Feb 25, 2017 at Arizona 3 Devin Chypyha Lost 2-6, 0-6
Mar 04, 2017 at CSUN 3 Alcon, Skyla Lost 4-6, 3-6
Mar 05, 2017 at UC Santa Barbara 3 GILBERTSON, Jaimee Lost 1-6, 3-6
Mar 12, 2017 Minnesota 4 Annemarie Emme Lost 1-6, 7-5, 2-6
Mar 14, 2017 Northern Arizona 4 Brandy Walker Lost 1-6, 6-4, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 16-1 vs Penn State t-32 ZUHSE, Jacqueline/DUNN, Bennett Lost 7-8/WONG, Diana
Sep 23-2 vs Tarleton State t-Q FERRERO-ADAS, Luiza/PREADCA, Elena Won 8-4/WONG, Diana
Sep 23-2 vs Grand Canyon t-S PRUDHOMME, Tatum/BAKLINI, Susie Lost 1-8/WONG, Diana
Sep 23-2 vs Tarleton State t-3 ELWARD, Ashleigh/RICHARME, Erika Won 9-7/WONG, Diana
Oct 12-1 vs Boise State t-64 POLING, Lillian/MENJIVAR, Nancy Lost 6-8/WONG, Diana
Jan 28 at #6 Georgia 3 Marta Gonzalez/Mariana Gould Lost 4-6/COPAS, Ruth
Jan 29 at Georgia State 3 Daniela Ramirez/Anastasia Grosheva Lost 4-6/COPAS, Ruth
Feb 03 at Denver 3 RADOSEVIC, Sonja/MBOKO, Gracia Lost 1-6/COPAS, Ruth
Feb 05 at Colorado 3 ORMENO-RUIZ, Nuria/BECK, Brigitte Lost 1-6/BHAT, Rachana

% Feb 17 at Utah 3 TURLEY, Whitney/PETROVIC, Alexia Lost 1-6/WONG, Diana
Feb 24 vs Cincinnati 2 MORTON, Caroline/PHILP, Anna Won 6-2/BURGUIERE, Ludivine
Feb 25 at Arizona 2 Devin Chypyha/Camila Wesbrooks Lost 0-6/BURGUIERE, Ludivine
Mar 04 at CSUN 3 Lin, Vivian/Kim, Kiryang Lost 4-6/COPAS, Ruth
Mar 05 at UC Santa Barbara 3 ATANASSON, Amanda/STOJIC, Stefani Lost 2-6/COPAS, Ruth
Mar 12 Minnesota 3 Annemarie Emme/Camila Vargas Gomez Won 6-4/COPAS, Ruth
Mar 14 Northern Arizona 3 Marta Lewandowska/Hailey Rochin - 3-4, unf./COPAS, Ruth
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University of New Mexico
New Mexico Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 23, 2017)

COPAS, Ruth
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 23-25 vs Western New Mexico R16 HEINZE, Annely Won 6-1, 6-0
Sep 23-25 vs Grand Canyon t-Q BAKLINI, Susie Lost 7-5, 3-6, 3-6
Sep 23-25 vs UTEP Con MEDINA, Maria Paula Won 6-1, 6-1
Sep 23-25 vs Grand Canyon Con PETRZELKOVA, Alex. Won 6-2, 6-0
Sep 30-2 vs UTSA t-16 ROSELL, Miriam Lost 1-6, 5-7
Sep 30-2 vs UTEP Con VISSCHER, Daphne Lost 6-7, 5-7
Sep 30-2 vs New Mexico State Con HARLAS, Lindsay Won 7-6, 4-6, 1-0 (10-7)
Sep 30-2 vs New Mexico State Con VALDEZ, Vanessa Won 6-3, 6-2
Sep 30-2 vs UTEP Con WAGENVOORT, Lois Won 6-4, 6-2
Oct 12-16 vs UNLV 128 MOROI, Cristina Won 6-4, 6-4
Oct 12-16 vs Wyoming t-64 STENCEL, Magdalena Lost 0-6, 5-7
Jan 28, 2017 at #6 Georgia 4 Marta Gonzalez - 1-6, 4-4, unf.
Jan 29, 2017 at Georgia State 4 Lara Vovk Lost 3-6, 6-3, 2-6
Feb 03, 2017 at Denver 3 SLATTERY, Maureen Lost 1-6, 5-7
Feb 05, 2017 at Colorado 3 HULE, Chloe Lost 3-6, 6-4, 3-6

% Feb 17, 2017 at Utah 3 PETROVIC, Alexia Lost 0-6, 3-6
Feb 18, 2017 vs Wisconsin 3 KIRSCH, Kendall Won 6-2, 6-4
Feb 24, 2017 vs Cincinnati 2 POGGENSEE-WEI, Kelly Lost 5-7, 7-5, 3-6
Feb 25, 2017 at Arizona 2 Paris Corley Lost 1-6, 3-6
Mar 04, 2017 at CSUN 1 Kim, Kiryang Won 6-1, 6-3
Mar 05, 2017 at UC Santa Barbara 1 DUBAVETS, Palina (113/-) - 2-6, 4-5, unf.
Mar 12, 2017 Minnesota 2 Tina Kreinis Lost 4-6, 2-6
Mar 14, 2017 Northern Arizona 2 Chiara Tomasetti Lost 6-2, 4-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 23-2 vs Western New Mexico t-Q NEWELL, Tiffany/KOLB, Jeanne Won 8-4/Non-UNM Player
Sep 23-2 vs Grand Canyon t-S WASCHUK, Kylie/PETRZELKOVA, Alex. Won 8-6/Non-UNM Player
Sep 23-2 vs New Mexico State t-Ch HARLAS, Lindsay/VALDEZ, Vanessa Lost 5-8/Non-UNM Player
Sep 30-2 vs Northern Arizona ROCHIN, Haley/GRANVILLE, Eirene Lost 6-7 (3-7)/BURGUIERE, Ludivin
Sep 30-2 vs Arizona t-Q CHYPYHA, Devin/CZNARIAK, Sam Won 6-3/BURGUIERE, Ludivine
Sep 30-2 vs UTEP t-S PIETERSZ, Milou/WAGENVOORT, Lois Won 7-5/BURGUIERE, Ludivine
Sep 30-2 vs Arizona t-Ch TAYLOR, Alexandra/WESBROOKS, Camila Won 6-4/BURGUIERE, Ludivine
Jan 28 at #6 Georgia 3 Marta Gonzalez/Mariana Gould Lost 4-6/CHUNG, Cassie
Jan 29 at Georgia State 3 Daniela Ramirez/Anastasia Grosheva Lost 4-6/CHUNG, Cassie
Feb 03 at Denver 3 RADOSEVIC, Sonja/MBOKO, Gracia Lost 1-6/CHUNG, Cassie
Feb 18 vs Wisconsin 2 GRAMBEAN, Kelsey/ZORDANI, Christina - 5-4, unf./BURGUIERE, Ludivin
Feb 24 vs Cincinnati 1 BELLINGER, Lauren/POGGENSEE-WEI, Kelly Lost 4-6/DULSKI, Dominique
Feb 25 at Arizona 1 Lauren Marker/Paris Corley Lost 0-6/DULSKI, Dominique
Mar 04 at CSUN 3 Lin, Vivian/Kim, Kiryang Lost 4-6/CHUNG, Cassie
Mar 05 at UC Santa Barbara 3 ATANASSON, Amanda/STOJIC, Stefani Lost 2-6/CHUNG, Cassie
Mar 12 Minnesota 3 Annemarie Emme/Camila Vargas Gomez Won 6-4/CHUNG, Cassie
Mar 14 Northern Arizona 3 Marta Lewandowska/Hailey Rochin - 3-4, unf./CHUNG, Cassie
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New Mexico Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 23, 2017)

DULSKI, Dominique
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 22-24 vs Georgetown R16 NAKAGAWA, Risa Won 6-7, 6-3, 6-1
Sep 22-24 vs Colorado t-Q ORMENO RUIZ, Nuria Lost 1-6, 3-6
Oct 12-16 vs Northern Arizona t-64 TOMASETTI, Chiara Lost 3-6, 3-6
Jan 28, 2017 at #6 Georgia 3 Caroline Brinson (35/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6
Jan 29, 2017 at Georgia State 3 Arina Taluyenko Lost 6-3, 3-6, 2-6
Feb 03, 2017 at Denver 2 MOK, Bianca (108/-) Lost 1-6, 0-6
Feb 05, 2017 at Colorado 2 RONALDSON, Lou Lost 3-6, 1-6
Feb 18, 2017 vs Wisconsin 4 LINDEN, Michelle Lost 6-1, 2-6, 4-6
Feb 24, 2017 vs Cincinnati 3 BRAMATO, Antonella Lost 6-7 (0-10), 4-6
Mar 04, 2017 at CSUN 2 Hsu,Mickey Lost 2-6, 6-2, 2-6
Mar 05, 2017 at UC Santa Barbara 2 Da SILVEIRA, Natalie Lost 4-6, 2-6
Mar 12, 2017 Minnesota 3 Barbara Mancera Won 6-2, 6-3
Mar 14, 2017 Northern Arizona 3 Blanka Szavay Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 22-2 vs Georgetown GOODSON, Sydney/NAKAGAWA, Risa Won 6-3/OLIVIER, Emily
Sep 22-2 vs Georgetown LYNHAM, Lily/SHORT, Anna Won 6-4/BURGUIERE, Ludivine
Sep 22-2 vs Georgetown GOODSON, Sydney/NAKAGAWA, Risa Lost 3-6/BHAT, Rachana
Oct 12-1 vs BYU t-32 NABIEVA, Natella/PERKINSON, Demi Won 8-4/BURGUIERE, Ludivine
Oct 12-1 vs UNLV t-16 ZHU, Aiwen/YANG, Carol Lost 4-8/BURGUIERE, Ludivine
Jan 28 at #6 Georgia 1 Ellen Perez/Eleni Christofi - 5-6, unf./BURGUIERE, Ludivin
Jan 29 at Georgia State 1 Arina Taluyenko/Tarani Kamoe Won 6-2/BURGUIERE, Ludivine
Feb 03 at Denver 1 O'LOUGHLIN, Julia/SLATTERY, Maureen (13/-) Lost 2-6/BURGUIERE, Ludivine
Feb 05 at Colorado 1 RONALDSON, Lou/HULE, Chloe Lost 3-6/BURGUIERE, Ludivine

% Feb 17 at Utah 1 PLETCHER, Margo/TURLEY, Brianna Lost 2-5/BURGUIERE, Ludivine
Feb 18 vs Wisconsin 1 ARGERINOS, Maria/PICK, Melissa Lost 4-6/OLIVIER, Emily
Feb 24 vs Cincinnati 1 BELLINGER, Lauren/POGGENSEE-WEI, Kelly Lost 4-6/COPAS, Ruth
Feb 25 at Arizona 1 Lauren Marker/Paris Corley Lost 0-6/COPAS, Ruth
Mar 04 at CSUN 1 Hsu,Mickey/Poei, Kristen Lost 4-6/BHAT, Rachana
Mar 05 at UC Santa Barbara 1 Da SILVEIRA, Natalie/GILBERTSON, Jaimee Won 6-1/BHAT, Rachana
Mar 12 Minnesota 1 Mehvish Safdar/Caitlyn Merzbacher Lost 3-6/BHAT, Rachana
Mar 14 Northern Arizona 1 Blanka Szavay/Chiara Tomasetti Lost 1-6/BHAT, Rachana
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LeBLANC, Andrea
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 16-18 vs Texas-Arlington t-64 GEHRE, Astrid Lost 6-7, 1-6
Sep 16-18 vs Nebraska C-3 BANGOURA, Mbalia Lost 1-5
Oct 2-9 vs Oklahoma t-64 MAYAZAKI, Lily Lost 4-6, 4-6
Oct 2-9 vs San Jose State C-3 KLOCKER, Marie Won 4-6, 7-6 (7-2), 6-3
Oct 2-9 vs Ohio State C-1 NIEHAUS, Sandy Lost 3-6, 3-6
Oct 12-16 vs Montana State t-64 GOYETTE, Chloe Won 6-3, 6-0
Oct 12-16 vs UNLV t-32 ARTIGA, Paola Lost 6-7, 3-6
Jan 28, 2017 at #6 Georgia 1 Eleni Christofi (23/-) Lost 1-6, 2-6
Jan 29, 2017 at Georgia State 2 Daniela Ramirez - 6-3, 3-6, 6-6, unf.

% Feb 17, 2017 at Utah 2 TURLEY, Brianna Lost 6-7, 3-6, 6-7
Feb 18, 2017 vs Wisconsin 2 GRAMBEAN, Kelsey Won 6-4, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Oct 2-9 vs USC t-32 KATZ, Zoe/SMITH, Gabby Lost 2-8/BHAT, Rachana
Oct 2-9 vs Texas Tech C-1 VALENSTEIN, Alex/TABALA, Gabriela Lost 3-8/BHAT, Rachana
Oct 12-1 vs BYU t-32 CUSICK, Kate/BECKHAM, Taylah Lost 5-8/BHAT, Rachana
Jan 28 at #6 Georgia 2 Caroline Brinson/Kennedy Shaffer Lost 1-6/WONG, Diana
Jan 29 at Georgia State 2 Damira Muminovic/Kristin Rehse Lost 2-6/WONG, Diana

% Feb 17 at Utah 2 CALTON, Taylor/CHENG, Jena Lost 2-6/BHAT, Rachana
Feb 18 vs Wisconsin 3 RIDER, Sydney/KIRSCH, Kendall Lost 4-6/BHAT, Rachana
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OLIVIER, Emily
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 22-24 vs Colorado State t-Q VOSS, Celine Won 6-2, 6-2
Sep 22-24 vs Colorado t-S WOJCIK, Kyra Lost 3-6, 2-6
Feb 03, 2017 at Denver 6 LADHANI, Arisha Lost 1-6, 2-6
Feb 25, 2017 at Arizona 6 Maggie Cohen - 2-6, 6-3, 1-1, unf.
Mar 04, 2017 at CSUN 6 Poei, Kristen Lost 1-6, 1-6
Mar 05, 2017 at UC Santa Barbara 6 ATANASSON, Amanda Lost 2-6, 0-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 22-2 vs Georgetown GOODSON, Sydney/NAKAGAWA, Risa Won 6-3/DULSKI, Dominique
Sep 22-2 vs Georgetown BERNARD, Sophie/SWIFT, Sara Won 6-1/BHAT, Rachana
Sep 22-2 vs Colorado State VOSS, Celine/HENDERSON, Caroline Won 6-3/BURGUIERE, Ludivine
Feb 03 at Denver 2 MOK, Bianca/BARNHILL, Morgan - 3-4, unf./WONG, Diana
Feb 05 at Colorado 2 ANDRINOPOULOS, Anabe/OLEYNEK, Ilana Lost 2-4/WONG, Diana
Feb 18 vs Wisconsin 1 ARGERINOS, Maria/PICK, Melissa Lost 4-6/DULSKI, Dominique
Feb 24 vs Cincinnati 3 HUTCHINGSON, Harley/MILLER, Ali Lost 6-7 (3-8)/WONG, Diana
Feb 25 at Arizona 3 Marie Van Aelst/Maggie Cohen - 3-3, unf./WONG, Diana
Mar 04 at CSUN 2 Alcon, Skyla/Roenholt, Emma Won 6-3/WONG, Diana
Mar 05 at UC Santa Barbara 2 BAKER, Melissa/DUBAVETS, Palina Lost 3-6/WONG, Diana
Mar 12 Minnesota 2 Caroline Ryba/Cammy Frei Won 7-5/WONG, Diana
Mar 14 Northern Arizona 2 Brandy Walker/Hanneke Lodewijks Lost 3-6/WONG, Diana
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WONG, Diana
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 16-18 vs Penn State t-64 SAPAGOWA, Dasha Lost 4-6, 6-1, 4-6
Sep 16-18 vs TCU C-3 TEDFORD, Madison Lost 6-2, 1-6, 0-1 (6-10)
Sep 23-25 vs Tarleton State t-Q ELWARD, Ashleigh Won 6-4, 6-2
Sep 23-25 vs Grand Canyon t-S PRUDHOMME, Tatum Won 6-1, 6-2
Sep 23-25 vs UTEP t-Ch WAGENVOORT, Lois Won 7-5, 6-2
Oct 12-16 vs Nevada 128 GERGELYOVA, Adriana Won 6-3, 6-4
Oct 12-16 vs Wyoming t-64 JONAS, Dorottya Lost 0-6, 0-6
Jan 28, 2017 at #6 Georgia 5 Mariana Gould -
Jan 29, 2017 at Georgia State 5 Damira Muminovic - 4-6, unf.
Feb 03, 2017 at Denver 5 RADOSEVIC, Sonja Lost 0-6, 1-6
Feb 05, 2017 at Colorado 5 OLEYNEK, Ilana - 6-3, unf.

% Feb 17, 2017 at Utah 5 CHENG, Jena Lost 2-6, 3-6
Feb 24, 2017 vs Cincinnati 5 PHILP, Anna Won 6-2, 6-2
Feb 25, 2017 at Arizona 4 Marie Van Aelst - 3-6, 4-4, unf.
Mar 04, 2017 at CSUN 4 Roenholt, Emma Won 6-4, 6-2
Mar 05, 2017 at UC Santa Barbara 4 STOJIC, Stefani - 2-6, 4-4, unf.
Mar 12, 2017 Minnesota 5 Maja Vujic Won 6-4, 6-2
Mar 14, 2017 Northern Arizona 5 Marta Lewandowska Won 6-1, 7-6 (7-3)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 16-1 vs Penn State t-32 ZUHSE, Jacqueline/DUNN, Bennett Lost 7-8/CHUNG, Cassie
Sep 23-2 vs Tarleton State t-Q FERRERO-ADAS, Luiza/PREADCA, Elena Won 8-4/CHUNG, Cassie
Sep 23-2 vs Grand Canyon t-S PRUDHOMME, Tatum/BAKLINI, Susie Lost 1-8/CHUNG, Cassie
Sep 23-2 vs Tarleton State t-3 ELWARD, Ashleigh/RICHARME, Erika Won 9-7/CHUNG, Cassie
Oct 12-1 vs Boise State t-64 POLING, Lillian/MENJIVAR, Nancy Lost 6-8/CHUNG, Cassie
Jan 28 at #6 Georgia 2 Caroline Brinson/Kennedy Shaffer Lost 1-6/LEBLANC, Andrea
Jan 29 at Georgia State 2 Damira Muminovic/Kristin Rehse Lost 2-6/LEBLANC, Andrea
Feb 03 at Denver 2 MOK, Bianca/BARNHILL, Morgan - 3-4, unf./OLIVIER, Emily
Feb 05 at Colorado 2 ANDRINOPOULOS, Anabe/OLEYNEK, Ilana Lost 2-4/OLIVIER, Emily

% Feb 17 at Utah 3 TURLEY, Whitney/PETROVIC, Alexia Lost 1-6/CHUNG, Cassie
Feb 24 vs Cincinnati 3 HUTCHINGSON, Harley/MILLER, Ali Lost 6-7 (3-8)/OLIVIER, Emily
Feb 25 at Arizona 3 Marie Van Aelst/Maggie Cohen - 3-3, unf./OLIVIER, Emily
Mar 04 at CSUN 2 Alcon, Skyla/Roenholt, Emma Won 6-3/OLIVIER, Emily
Mar 05 at UC Santa Barbara 2 BAKER, Melissa/DUBAVETS, Palina Lost 3-6/OLIVIER, Emily
Mar 12 Minnesota 2 Caroline Ryba/Cammy Frei Won 7-5/OLIVIER, Emily
Mar 14 Northern Arizona 2 Brandy Walker/Hanneke Lodewijks Lost 3-6/OLIVIER, Emily


